



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No. 31437 OF 2024

Chaitanya Mahanty @ Chaitanya Mohanty and others ***Petitioners***

Mr. Prahallad Chandra Das, Advocate

-versus-

The Presiding Officer, Industrial Tribunal, Bhubaneswar and others ***Opp. Parties***

Mr. Sarada Prasanna Sarangi, Advocate
(For Opp. Party No.3-IFFCO Ltd.)

CORAM:

JUSTICE K.R. MOHAPATRA

JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA

ORDER

09.04.2026

Order No.

5.
 1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
 2. Put up this matter on 20th July, 2026.

(K.R. Mohapatra)
Judge

(S.K. Mishra)
Judge

ms